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INCEY WINCEYS FEE STRUCTURE JANUARY 2026 

PRIVATE UNFUNDED 
FEES 

1 DAY PER WEEK 2 DAYS PER WEEK 3 DAYS PER WEEK 4 DAYS PER WEEK 5 DAYS PER WEEK 

 £390.00 £780.00 £1170.00 £1560.00 £1950.00 

Monthly Fee with 11 Hours funding applied: 

15 Hours 
Eligibility 
(11 Hours 
Stretched 

Offer) 
Annual 
Hours 

Days 
Attended 

Total Hours 
Attendance 
Per Week 

Free 
Funded 
Weekly 
Hours 

Chargeable 
Private 

Hours Per 
Week 

Hourly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Weekly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Monthly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Weekly 
Charge for 
Additional 

Items 

Monthly 
Charge for 
Additional 

Items 

Total 
Monthly 
Charge 

510 1 10.50 10 0.50 £8.57 £4.29 £18.59 £14.00 £60.66 £79.23 

570 2 21.00 11.17 9.83 £8.57 £84.24 £365.04 £14.00 £60.66 £425.70 

570 3 31.50 11.17 20.33 £8.57 £174.22 £754.95 £14.00 £60.66 £815.61 

570 4 42.00 11.17 30.83 £8.57 £264.21 £1144.91 £14.00 £60.66 £1205.57 

570 5 52.50 11.17 41.33 £8.57 £354.19 £1534.82 £14.00 £60.66 £1595.48 
*Monthly charges are multiplied by 52 weeks and divided by 12 Months* 

*Food costs, Consumables and Activities are only charged on free Government funded hours* 
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Monthly Fee with 22 Hours funding 

applied (minimum 2-day attendance) 

30 Hours 
Eligibility 
(22 Hours 
Stretched 
Offer) 
Annual 
Hours 

Days 
Attended 

Total Hours 
Attendance 
per Week 

Free 
Funded 
Weekly 
Hours 

Chargeable 
Private 

Hours per 
Week 

Hourly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Weekly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Monthly 
Charge for 
Unfunded 

Hours 

Weekly 
Charge for 
Additional 

Items 

Monthly 
Charge for 
Additional 

Items 

Total 
Monthly 
Charge 

1020 2 21.00 20.00 1.00 £8.57 £8.57 £37.13 £28.00 £121.33 £158.46 
1140 3 31.50 22.34 9.15 £8.57 £78.41 £339.77 £28.00 £121.33 £461.11 

1140 4 42.00 22.34 19.65 £8.57 £168.40 £729.73 £28.00 £121.33 £851.06 

1140 5 52.50 22.34 30.15 £8.57 £258.38 £1119.64 £28.00 £121.33 £1240.97 
BREAKDOWN OF CHARGES AND ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL CHARGES 

DAILY FEE (all age 
groups) 

HOURLY FEE FOOD COSTS PER DAY CONSUMABLES PER 
DAY 

ACTIVITIES PER DAY 

£90 £8.57 £12.00 £1.00 £1.00 
*Food costs, consumables and activity charges are only charged on free Government funded hours* 

 

 

 

 



 

10-12 Eastwood Close, South Woodford, London, E18 1BX 
www.inceywinceys.co.uk    Tel: 0208 518 8001 

Registered Company No: 6964545 
 

      
 

      
     

 
      

OTHER CHARGEABLE FEES 

LATE COLLECTION FEES 
 

£10 per 5 Minutes 

LATE PAYMENT FEES (Fees are payable by the 1st of the 
Month) 

£15 per day  

 


